


MGPL71-03 Hack Squate Plate Loaded PL212K

Reference Number Part # Description Notes

AB1 1000506229 Connecting Set;;Rear;painting;;Black Mat

AB1 1000498351 Connecting Set;;Rear;painting;;Iced Sliv

AC1 1000506183 base set;;F;painting;;Black Matte;PL212K

AC1 1000498340 base set;;F;painting;;Iced Sliver;PL212K

AC2 1000506195 base set;;Rear;painting;;Black Matte;PL2

AC2 1000498345 base set;;Rear;painting;;Iced Sliver;PL2

AE1 1000498408 Handle set;;;painting;;Iced Sliver;PL212

AE1 1000506263 Handle set;;;painting;;Black Matte;PL212

AG1 1000498375 Connecting Set;;F;painting;;Iced Sliver;

AG1 1000506218 Connecting Set;;F;painting;;Black Matte;

AG2 1000498403 Connect Base Set;;;painting;;Iced Sliver

AG2 1000506262 Connect Base Set;;;painting;;Black Matte

AG3 1000498411 Disassembly connect set;;;;;Iced Sliver;

AG3 1000506422 Disassembly connect set;;;;;Black Matte;

AH01 1000520223 Adjustment Grip Set;;;Iced Sliver;;;PL21

AH01 1000520229 Adjustment Grip Set;;;Black Matte;;;PL21

AJ01 1000520250 Back Pad Fix set;;;Iced Sliver;;;PL212K-

AJ01 1000520256 Back Pad Fix set;;;Black Matte;;;PL212K-

AM01 1000520239 Lift set;;;Iced Sliver;;;PL212K-KM;Selli

AM01 1000520244 Lift set;;;Black Matte;;;PL212K-KM;Selli

AP1 1000506449 Pedal Set2;;;painting;;Black Matte;PL212

AP1 1000498410 Pedal Set2;;;painting;;Iced Sliver;PL212

B13 1000092784 Fixing Sleeve;GuideRode;Rubber;GM49

B14 1000506528 Storage  Horn;;;Q195;;PL08K;Diam.38.1X5.

B16 1000345628 Axle, central;;;15Cr;;PL212;Diam.40x1333

B20 093473 Buffer Pad;PU;Black;PL01

B21 1000348611 End Cap;;;;BL/Black C;Diam.89;PL212;PP+T

C02 1000495386 Cap;Elliptical;;EPDM;Dark Grey;Diam.50.0

C08 061531-AA Leveler;Foot Pad;FW151

C09 097335 Rubber PadBlack;PL07KM-G3

C26 1000477880 End Cap;Grip;;AL6061;Anodzing;FW510;;

C46 1000477878 Stopper Ring;Foam;;AL6061;Sandy;FW510;Di

E02 000610-A Foam Grip;25.4x5.0t x 215L

E03 1000345378 Spring;Recoil (constant force);Diam.3.5;

E04 1000345388 Spring;Recoil (constant force);Diam.3.5;

E06 1000345381 Stopper Sleeve;Grip;;POM;;PL212;;BLACK

E07 1000345684 Stopper Ring;Grip;;20#;White Zinc;PL212;

G02 1000498409 block;;;painting;;Iced Sliver;PL212K-KM;

G02 1000506534 block;;;painting;;Black Matte;PL212K-KM;

H02 1000309527 Handlebar;Adjust;;PC;Pantone :137C;;PL21

H06 1000345362 Protect Sleeve;Stopper;;POM;;Black 6C;PL

J11 1000345644 Bushing1;Stopper;;nylon;;PL212;Diam.31.8

J15 1000358936 Cap;Hang Rod;;PA6/TPE;BL/Black C;;PL212;

J16 1000345355 Seat Pad;;PU;Black;;PL212;

M06 1000345647 Stopper Block;;;NBR;BL:Y10;Black 6C;PL21

M10 1000345658 Cushion;Elevation;;NBR;;Black 6C;PL212;

Not Shown 1000498451 Hardware Set;Semi-Assy;;;;;PL212K-KM;

P08 1000369232 Foot Pad;Pedal;;NBR;Black 6C;;PL212;

P19 093777 Rubber Ring;Peadl;Black;PL04

Q05 001402-A End Cap;Round



MGPL71-03 Hack Squate Plate Loaded PL212K

Reference Number Part # Description Notes

V02 1000514486 Warning Label;;;;PC;;;Little;PL06K-KM

V06 1000473458 Instructional Labe;;;;;Up;;PL212

V08 1000328441 Decal;Weight;45lbs;;;;;FW13B-KM

V10 1000363753 Warning Label;Frame;;;PC;;English;G3FW13

V11 1000109127 Decal;Pinch Point ;MS21KM-G3

V12 1000328440 Decal;Weight;25lbs;;;;;FW13B-KM

V13 1000352543 Decal;Weight;105 LBS;;;;;Staring Resista

V14 1000361664 Warning Label;Stopper;56x30;;;;;PL04B;

V15 1000363994 Warning Label;;Smith Press;Squat Rack;;;

V30 1000473506 Instructional Labe;;;;;Down;English;PL21

Z01 004699-00 Screw;Hex Socket;M8X1.25PX15L

Z02 004855-AC Set Screw;M6X1.0PX4L

Z03 1000102862 Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M8x1.25Px30L;Cr P

Z04 062738-A Screw;Oval;M6x10L;-;HS;-;BED;-;-;

Z05 1000102867 Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px100L;Cr

Z06 020465-AB Washer;Flat;M10.2X25PX2.0T;Chromed

Z07 008523-B Washer;Arc;M10x28x10.5T;SS41

Z08 1000105174 Nut;Nylon;M10x1.5P;G12.9;CHM

Z09 1000104691 Screw;RND;M10x1.5Px30L;HS;G12.9;CHM;BP

Z10 004555-AB Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px25L;Cr;A

Z11 081649 Washer;SPL;SW8 8.2X13.5X2.0T;;CHM;

Z12 004476-Z BOLT SH M8X16

Z13 1000102891 Screw;Hex Socket;Flat;M8x1.25Px10L;Cr Pl

Z14 020465-AB Washer;Flat;M10.2X25PX2.0T;Chromed

Z15 076692 Nut;Nylock;M12x1.75P;;Chrome;

Z16 1000104701 Screw;RND;M12x1.75Px35L;-;HS;-;CHM;BP;G1

Z18 1000104695 Screw;RND;M10x1.5Px85L;HS;G8.8;CHM;BP

Z19 1000204213 SCREW;RND;M10X1.5PX115L-20L;-;HS;G12.9;C

Z21 1000104733 Screw;HH;M12x40L;-;HE;-;CHM;-;G8.8;

AB3 1000498406 Frame Support Rack Set;;L;painting;;Iced

AB3 1000506606 Frame Support Rack Set;;L;painting;;Blac

AB4 1000498456 Frame Support Rack Set;;R;painting;;Iced

AB4 1000506251 Frame Support Rack Set;;R;painting;;Blac

J18 See Pad Matrix Seat Pad;;PU/No Leather;;690x471x67.6;PL

J20 See Pad Matrix Cushion;;PU,Vesicant;ABR;PL212-KM;

J44 See Pad Matrix Head Pad;;PU,Vesicant;Desert Brown;;GM02

V01 1000345399 Manual;Assembly;;English;;PL212

V02 1000516104 Warning Label;;;;;Little;Portuguese;PL08

V07 1000505631 EN LABEL;;PL212K-KM;;;;;

Z07 020489-A Washer;Arc;10.2x20.0x1.5t;Chromed Discontinued


